
Orientation Day

Fee Sheet 2024-25

Student Fees

Family Fees

No lunch fee charged for PreK-am or K-am “only” families

Testing Fee (PreK-8) $100

Specials Fee (PreK-8) $40

Lunch Fee (see above) $90

Tech Fees

1 Child PreK 3 or 4 $75

1 Child K-8 $125

2 Children PreK-8 $250

3 Children PreK-8 $375

4+ Children PreK-8 $500

All fees will be billed to your Smart Tuition account

PreK

No Fees

4th Grade

No Fees

Kindergarten

No Fees

5th Grade

No Fees

1st Grade

No Fees

6th Grade

Science Lab Fee $25

2nd Grade

Sacramental Fee $40

7th Grade

Science Lab Fee $25

3rd Grade

No Fees

8th Grade

Science Lab Fee $25

Sacramental Fee $40

Graduation Fee $80


